Governors Terms of Office 2023-2024

Governor Type of Term Start
Governor Date

Fr James Foundation  31.08.23

Williams

Jim Corrigan Foundation | 01/10/2023

Joan Curran Foundation 01/09/2022

Yvonne Foundation | 29/07/23

Morgan

Philip Hinchey Foundation  15/10/2020

Michael Coady Foundation | 28/10/2023

Tamara Lovell Parent 01/11/2022

Gemma Legg  Parent 01/11/2022

Ogechi Okoye LA Governor 17/11/2022

Elizabeth Staff 01/01/2023

Wilson

Oliver Bell Headteacher 01/09/2023

Vacancy Foundation -

Updated 02/10/2023

Term End
Date
30.08.2027

30/09/2027

31/08/2026

28/07/2027

14/10/2024

27/10/2027

31/10/2026

31/10/2026
16/11/2026
31/12/26

Ex-officio

Roles/Responsibilities

Science

Pupil Premium

RE,
Safeguarding/Attendance
GDPR

Chair of Governors

English

Staff Well-being

RE

SEND

Risk Management Governor
Health & Safety & Premises
Risk Assessment
Well-being
Finance/Resources
Curriculum /Teaching &
Learning

Resigned 12 October 2023

Vice Chair
Safeguarding/Attendance
Maths

Website



